RVSCLC - COCHRANE- DECEMBER 2019
Campus Happenings
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Monday, January 13
Tuesday, January 14
Wednesday, January 15
Tuesday, January 21
Wednesday, January 22
Thursday, January 23
Friday, January 24
Monday, January 27
Tuesday, January 28

Wednesday, January 29
Thursday, January 30

9am - 12pm

9am - 12pm
9am - 11:30am
9am - 12pm
9am - 12pm
9am - 12pm

9am - 12pm

9am - 11:30am

9am - 12pm
9am - 12pm
9am - 12pm
9am - 12pm

Diploma Exams Schedule: January 2020

English Language Arts 30-1 Part A
English Language Arts 30-2 Part A
Sacial Studies 30-1 Part A

Social Studies 30-2 Part A

French Language Arts 30-1 Part A

French Language Arts 30-1 Part B

Mathematics 30-1

Mathematics 30-2

English Language Arts 30-1 Part B

English Language Arts 30-2 Part B

Social Studies 30-1 Part B

Social Studies 30-2 Part B

Biology 30

Chemistry 30

Physics 30

Science 30
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This is Day 6 of Aboriginal Studies 10. Today, Elder and Knowledge Keeper Terry Daniels shared what a war bonnet symbol-
izes for the Stoney Nakoda people and explained how this connected to their traditional way of life. The students made
beautiful war bonnets. After a great traditional feast, Kirby Daniels, Knowledge Keeper, taught the students how to make a
medicine pouch and shared the teaching around this as well. All in, much learning was done by sharing through story.

IMPORTANT DATES

Christmas Party: Dec. 19 12:00 - 3:30 includes lunch,
December Attendance Basket Draw, Ohana Awards, Book of the

Month Draw, Completion Certificates
Winter Break: Dec. 20 -Jan 5

Diploma Exams: Jan. 13 - Jan. 30




